Data Sheet
Type:
Part no.:
DRAD 355-4.6XA
C10-35500
Curve:
qv [m³/h]
p
fs
 [
P
a
]
ρ: 1,15 kg/m³
ErP-Data:
qV 7412
pf 942
ηtot 47,7
Pe 4,07
N 50
n 1404
m³/h
Pa
%
kW
r/min
(Lot11)(EU) Nr. 327/2011
v 7,92 m/s
Nominal Data:
U [V] f [Hz] Pe [kW] IN [A] nN [r/min]C [µF] tR [°C] pfs,min [Pa] IA / IN IP m [kg]
400 D 50 5,57 10,4 1350- -25 .. +40 700 4,2 IP 54 67,5
ΔI 2 %
Sound Data:
Frequency Σ 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz Distances 1 m 5 m
LwA(B,in) [dB(A)] -3 -21 -16 -13 -8 -7 -13 -19 LpA(B,in) [dB(A)] -10 -21
LwA(B,out) [dB(A)] -21 -13 -8 -4 -7 -8 -15 LpA(B,out) [dB(A)] -7 -18
Ver.: 10.10.4/1.0.8.39
5EFC
03/31/2021
Rosenberg Ventilatoren BV • Elandlaan 8 • NL - 3734 CP Den Dolder
 Tel: +31 30 274 8282 • Email: verkoop@rosenberg.nl • www.rosenberg.nl
Page 1 from 4
drawing
Type:
Part no.:
DRAD 355-4.6XA
C10-35500
Ver.: 10.10.4/1.0.8.39
5EFC
03/31/2021
Rosenberg Ventilatoren BV • Elandlaan 8 • NL - 3734 CP Den Dolder
 Tel: +31 30 274 8282 • Email: verkoop@rosenberg.nl • www.rosenberg.nl
Page 2 from 4
Wiring Diagram
Type:
Part no.:
DRAD 355-4.6XA
C10-35500
Ver.: 10.10.4/1.0.8.39
5EFC
03/31/2021
Rosenberg Ventilatoren BV • Elandlaan 8 • NL - 3734 CP Den Dolder
 Tel: +31 30 274 8282 • Email: verkoop@rosenberg.nl • www.rosenberg.nl
Page 3 from 4
EN
Version 1
Tender Specification
Rosenberg Ventilatoren BV • Elandlaan 8 • NL - 3734 CP Den Dolder
 Tel: +31 30 274 8282 • Email: verkoop@rosenberg.nl • www.rosenberg.nl
Page 4 from 4Ver.: 10.10.4/1.0.8.39
5EFC
03/31/2021